242 HEULE WERKZEUG AG   |   www.heule.com   |   Technical changes reserved: V2.2  / 01.2024
VEX
Online Information
Table of Contents
Characteristics and Advantages
Tool Description
Function Principle / Process Steps Description

 m
m
ORDERING INFORMATION:
For tools and tool bodies with Weldon (-HB) or Whistle-Notch-Shank (-HE), please add -HB or -HE at the end
of the part number (Order example: GH-Q-O-4000-HB).
Tool Table
5.00-5.49 5.5 B 4.9
Ø
D
2
=
Ø
D
 +
 0
.6
 m
m
8.0 36.0 70.5 60.3 8.1 18.9 1.0 GH-Q-O-4000
5.50-5.99 6.0 B 5.4 8.0 36.0 71.6 60.5 8.6 19.8 1.1 GH-Q-O-4001
6.00-6.49 6.5 C 5.9 10.0 40.0 77.7 66.0 9.1 20.6 1.2 GH-Q-O-4002
6.50-6.99 7.0 C 6.4 10.0 40.0 78.9 66.2 9.6 21.6 1.3 GH-Q-O-4003
7.00-7.49 7.5 D 6.9 10.0 40.0 81.4 67.8 10.1 23.8 1.4 GH-Q-O-4004
7.50-7.99 8.0 D 7.4 10.0 40.0 82.4 68.0 10.6 24.6 1.5 GH-Q-O-4005
8.00-8.49 8.5 D 7.9 12.0 45.0 89.5 74.3 11.1 25.4 1.6 GH-Q-O-4006
8.50-8.99 9.0 E 8.4 12.0 45.0 90.9 74.8 11.6 26.6 1.7 GH-Q-O-4007
9.00-9.49 9.5 E 8.9 12.0 45.0 91.9 75.0 12.1 27.4 1.8 GH-Q-O-4008
9.50-9.99 10.0 E 9.4 12.0 45.0 93.1 75.3 12.6 28.3 1.9 GH-Q-O-4009
10.00-10.49 10.5 E 9.9 14.0 45.0 95.1 76.5 13.1 29.1 1.9 GH-Q-O-4010
10.50-10.99 11.0 F 10.4 14.0 45.0 96.4 77.3 13.6 30.1 2.1 GH-Q-O-4011
11.00-11.49 11.5 F 10.9 14.0 45.0 97.4 77.5 14.1 30.9 2.1 GH-Q-O-4012
251251
1
2
3

m
m
ORDERING INFORMATION:
For tools and tool bodies with Weldon (-HB) or Whistle-Notch shank (-HE), please add -HB or -HE at the end
of the part number (Order example: GH-Q-O-4022-HB).
6.00-6.49 6.5 C 5.9
Ø
D
2
=
Ø
D
 +
 0
.6
 m
m
10.0 40.0 77.7 66.0 9.1 20.6 1.2 GH-Q-O-4022
6.50-6.99 7.0 C 6.4 10.0 40.0 78.9 66.2 9.6 21.6 1.3 GH-Q-O-4023
7.00-7.49 7.5 D 6.9 10.0 40.0 81.4 67.8 10.9 23.8 1.4 GH-Q-O-4024
7.50-7.99 8.0 D 7.4 10.0 40.0 82.4 68.0 10.6 24.6 1.5 GH-Q-O-4025
8.00-8.49 8.5 D 7.9 12.0 45.0 89.5 74.3 11.9 25.4 1.6 GH-Q-O-4026
8.50-8.99 9.0 E 8.4 12.0 45.0 90.9 74.8 11.6 26.6 1.7 GH-Q-O-4027
9.00-9.49 9.5 E 8.9 12.0 45.0 91.9 75.0 12.1 27.4 1.8 GH-Q-O-4028
9.50-9.99 10.0 E 9.4 12.0 45.0 93.1 75.3 12.6 28.3 1.9 GH-Q-O-4029
10.00-10.49 10.5 E 9.9 14.0 45.0 95.1 76.5 13.1 29.1 1.9 GH-Q-O-4030
10.50-10.99 11.0 F 10.4 14.0 45.0 96.4 77.3 13.6 30.1 2.1 GH-Q-O-4031
11.00-11.49 11.5 F 10.9 14.0 45.0 97.4 77.5 14.1 30.9 2.1 GH-Q-O-4032
253
1
2
3

 m
m
ORDERING INFORMATION:
For tools and tool bodies with Weldon (-HB) or Whistle-Notch shank (-HE), please add -HB or -HE at the end
of the part number (Order example: GH-Q-O-4022-HB).
5.00-5.49 11.0 B 4.9
Ø
D
2
=
Ø
D
 +
 0
.6
 m
m
8.0 36.0 81.8 65.8 13.6 24.7 1.0 GH-Q-O-4050
5.50-5.99 12.0 B 5.4 8.0 36.0 82.9 65.5 13.6 26.1 1.1 GH-Q-O-4051
6.00-6.49 13.0 C 5.9 10.0 40.0 90.8 72.4 15.6 27.3 1.2 GH-Q-O-4052
6.50-6.99 14.0 C 6.4 10.0 40.0 93.3 73.3 16.7 28.9 1.3 GH-Q-O-4053
7.00-7.49 15.0 D 6.9 10.0 40.0 96.7 75.3 17.9 31.7 1.4 GH-Q-O-4054
7.50-7.99 16.0 D 7.4 10.0 40.0 98.7 76.0 18.6 32.9 1.5 GH-Q-O-4055
8.00-8.49 17.0 D 7.9 12.0 45.0 106.7 82.7 19.8 34.2 1.6 GH-Q-O-4056
8.50-8.99 18.0 E 8.4 12.0 45.0 109.2 83.8 20.6 35.9 1.7 GH-Q-O-4057
9.00-9.49 19.0 E 8.9 12.0 45.0 113.2 86.5 23.6 37.2 1.8 GH-Q-O-4058
9.50-9.99 20.0 E 9.4 12.0 45.0 113.4 85.3 22.6 38.6 1.9 GH-Q-O-4059
10.00-10.49 21.0 E 9.9 14.0 45.0 115.1 87.0 23.6 39.9 1.9 GH-Q-O-4060
10.50-10.99 22.0 F 10.4 14.0 45.0 118.5 88.3 24.6 41.2 2.1 GH-Q-O-4061
11.00-11.49 23.0 F 10.9 14.0 45.0 120.5 89.0 25.6 42.5 2.1 GH-Q-O-4062
255
1
2
3

m
m
ORDERING INFORMATION:
For tools and tool bodies with Weldon (-HB) or Whistle-Notch shank (-HE), please add -HB or -HE at the end
of the part number (Order example: GH-Q-O-4072-HB).
6.00-6.49 13.0 C 5.9
Ø
D
2
=
Ø
D
 +
 0
.6
 m
m
10.0 40.0 90.8 72.4 15.6 27.3 1.2 GH-Q-O-4072
6.50-6.99 14.0 C 6.4 10.0 40.0 93.3 73.3 16.7 28.9 1.3 GH-Q-O-4073
7.00-7.49 15.0 D 6.9 10.0 40.0 96.7 75.3 17.9 31.7 1.4 GH-Q-O-4074
7.50-7.99 16.0 D 7.4 10.0 40.0 98.7 76.0 18.6 32.9 1.5 GH-Q-O-4075
8.00-8.49 17.0 D 7.9 12.0 45.0 106.7 82.7 19.8 34.2 1.6 GH-Q-O-4076
8.50-8.99 18.0 E 8.4 12.0 45.0 109.2 83.8 20.6 35.9 1.7 GH-Q-O-4077
9.00-9.49 19.0 E 8.9 12.0 45.0 113.2 86.5 23.6 37.2 1.8 GH-Q-O-4078
9.50-9.99 20.0 E 9.4 12.0 45.0 113.4 85.3 22.6 38.6 1.9 GH-Q-O-4079
10.00-10.49 21.0 E 9.9 14.0 45.0 115.1 87.0 23.6 39.9 1.9 GH-Q-O-4080
10.50-10.99 22.0 F 10.4 14.0 45.0 118.5 88.3 24.6 41.2 2.1 GH-Q-O-4081
11.00-11.49 23.0 F 10.9 14.0 45.0 120.5 89.0 25.6 42.5 2.2 GH-Q-O-4082
257
1
2
3